Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

901622 CBT Discrete

2907 Eligibility Worker Supervisor

9/26/2016 Cert Rule:

9/26/2016 Inspection End:

Rank Score Last Name

1060
1060
1060
1060
1000
967
967
967
967
967
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
933
933
933
933
927
927
927
927
927
927
927
927
927
900
900
900
900
893
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CHEUNG
FAYBISHENKO
KENT

SMITH

ABNER
CHOUDHURY BINENSTOCK
CUELLAR
JUAREZ
RAHMAN
SEGURA
HEWLETT
KHANIN
LAPITAN
MANIO
PRADO

TANG

TANG

CHONG
HARRIS

MILLS
TOLLAST
CACERES
CHAN

CHAN

DIXON

JAMES
MORALES
MORAN
WONG

YEE
BAILEY-NESBITT
JONES
ONYEAGUCHA
RUDAKOV
BASILASHVILI

List Type:

Scope:

Rule of Three Scores Duration:

Adoption:

First Name

ANDY
NATALIYA
THOMAS
EBONY
JAMILA
MILI

ERICA

LORI
FATIMA
TARA
KELLIE
YELENA
FLORANTE
MAYBELLE
PRISCILLA
FIONNY
KENNETH
DERRICK
STEFNIE
SHARI
GILLIAN
JOSELYN
HERMAN
KEI
CHAUNDRA
CASSANDRA
IVAN
MARTHA
THUY
CHRISTOPHER
ANTOINETTE
VICTORIA
NJIDEKA
YANA
ANNA

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/ Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1& FirstCol=Rank
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Amended 09/29/2016

HSA

6 Months

Tentative

Middle

Py

9/29/2016



Eligible List Posting

8 893
8 893
8 893
8 893
8 893
8 893
8 893
8 893
8 893
8 893
9 868
10 867
10 867
10 867
10 867
10 867
11 860
11 860
11 860
11 860
11 860
11 860
11 860
11 860
11 860
11 860
11 860
11 860
12 833
12 833
12 833
12 833
12 833
12 833
12 833
12 833
12 833
13 827
13 827
13 827
13 827
13 827
13 827
13 827
13 827
13 827
13 827
13 827

CABALSA
CHEN
COLLAZOS-FOURNET
ENRIQUEZ
HENRIQUEZ
HOLDEN
KRAMER

LEE
SHAPIRO
WONG
BROWN
DENNIS
FLORES
MIXON

NGAY
OWENS

CHUI

DEL ROSARIO
HYUN

LEE
LINYARD
NARVAEZ
NGAY
OLIVER-WILSON
PACLEB
ROUSSELL
RUAN
UNTALAN
BROWN
FARGEON
GARRISON
LIM

MEJIA
NAVARRO
PHOUMMATHEP
RODILLAS
UNTALAN
ARGARIN
BOOKER
CERVANTES
DARIO

GUAN

GUBA

KAN

MEAS

PANG

TAN
WARRINGTON

MONICA ANN
HUIMIN
LINDA
JANICE
JUAN CARLOS
FLOYELL
CHRISTOPHER
TSZ YAN (QUEENIE)
MAKSIM
NANCY
TIMOTHY
KIMBERLY
GRETCHEN
GINA

LINH
TYRONE
KWOK

LEAH
JUSTIN
EVANNA
KIMBERLY
EDWIN

PHU
DEBORAH
MARISSA
ELICIA

LI XIA
FREDERICK
AISHA
ASHLEY
CHARMANE
ALICIA
ANGELA
GLORIA
KAM
MOUEYLINH
JOHANNE
GERALYN
GERALD
CARL RYAN
KRISTINE
YANLI
LETICIA

WAI KWAN
SOPHEAR
KEN

ROGER
JACQUELINE
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13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

827
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
767
767
767
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
733
733
733
733
733
733
733

WILLIAMS
ACOSTA
ANDERSON
HOLLAND-WILSON
PENA
RAYGOZA GONZALEZ
STEPHNEY
TIJERINO
AVILA
BARRELIER
BONAL
CALVILLO (DIXON)
CHIEM
CHIN

CHO
FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
GULMAN
KWOK
LENH
LOPEZ
RANGEL
REDDIC
RIVERA PALMA
TAM

WONG
WONG
BROWN
CHAMBERS
HONG
CONNEY
HE

HUANG
JACOB

LU
MILBURN
NGA

ONG
SZETO
VICTORINO
WONG
BLUITT
CANNON
FREEMAN
LITMAN
LIWANAG
LUNDBOM
WARFIELD

SHERRY
JOSE HAROLD
YVONNE
DENA

LUz

LUz
KEISHA
JASMINE
LETICIA

MI MI
CRISTOBAL
ESTHER
QUESTA
LILY

LULU
KARLA
KARLA
LILLIAN
LEANNE
HENH
DELMA
CAROLYNE
LASHONDA
ROSA

YAT
FLORENCE
PEGGY
DONIELLE
PRISCILLA
LINDA
MARNISHA
EMMY YONG
JANE
CHACKO
CHING YAN
ASHLEY
KEN
PAULINE
LAl PING (CAROL)
PAOLO
BERYL
JALILAH
TENAYA
KATRINA
SHERRIE
PAULO
LAURA
TAVARE
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19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

9/29/2016 12:21:01 PM
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700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

AGDEPPA

DE LA CRUZ
DURAN

FLIPPIN

LAU

LI

ORONA
SANDERS-KELLY
\V)

LENNIE
MANUEL
ADRIANA
STEPHANIE
HOCK
WENDY
ABIGAIL
TAUSHA
UYEN
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